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197711100001
20780

11/10/1977
12:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF LAKE
WALES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED FED
SV&LN ASOC

22 453 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:370 Pg:43
Instr
#:19771003000
104720

197711100001
20800

11/10/1977
12:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF LAKE
WALES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED FED
SV&LN ASOC

22 456 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:369 Pg:236
Instr
#:19770909000
095020

197711100001
20840

11/10/1977
12:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF LAKE
WALES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED FED
SV&LN ASOC

22 454 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:370 Pg:39
Instr
#:19771003000
104380

197711100001
20850

11/10/1977
12:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF LAKE
WALES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED FED
SV&LN ASOC

22 457 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:167
Instr
#:19770805000
081070

197711100001
20860

11/10/1977
12:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF LAKE
WALES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED FED
SV&LN ASOC

22 455 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:930
Instr
#:19770830000
090880


