Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1977; Name= FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF LAKE WALES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
197711100001 20780	11/10/1977 12:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF LAKE WALES	Grantee		UNITED FED SV&LN ASOC	22	453			Bk Type:MORT Bk:370 Pg:43 Instr #:19771003000 104720	
197711100001 20800	11/10/1977 12:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF LAKE WALES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FED SV&LN ASOC	22	456			Bk Type:MORT Bk:369 Pg:236 Instr #:19770909000 095020	
197711100001 20840	11/10/1977 12:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF LAKE WALES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FED SV&LN ASOC	22	454			Bk Type:MORT Bk:370 Pg:39 Instr #:19771003000 104380	
197711100001 20850	11/10/1977 12:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF LAKE WALES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FED SV&LN ASOC	22	457			Bk Type:MORT Bk:368 Pg:167 Instr #:19770805000 081070	
197711100001 20860	11/10/1977 12:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF LAKE WALES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED FED SV&LN ASOC	22	455			Bk Type:MORT Bk:368 Pg:930 Instr #:19770830000 090880	